
‘Cross Off The Old Year!” 
StumpPark-  Shawnee, KS

      A New 
Year’s  Eve 
Cyclocross  

Race #5 of “Series60CX”  

 
 

Start 
Time 

 
Event 

 
Duration 

Entry 
 Fee 

 
Places 

 
Prizes 

1:00 PM Men 40+ 50+ 60+ 30 Min $25.00 3 Merchandise 
1:00PM 

 
Women Open (1/2/3/4) 

    Women Cat 4 
30 Min 
30Min 

$25.00 
20.00 

3 
3 

$100 
Merchandise 

1:45 PM Men 4 30 Min $25.00 3 Merchandise 
1:45PM Cat 4 Masters 40+ 30 Min $20.00 3 Merchandise 
1:45PM Junior Men & Women 30 Min $20.00 3 M&W Medals 
2:30 PM  Men 3 30 Min $25.00 3 Merchandise 

3:10PM KIDS Race/Parade Free    
3:30 PM Men Open (1/2/3/4) 

Singlespeed 
45 Min 
45Min 

 

$25.00 
25.00 

3 
3 

$100 
Merchandise 

Get ready to ring in the New Year!  Thursday December 31st, 2009 
Stump Park is located at 47th and Woodland, Shawnee, KS 

Come out and race or cheer!          Bring your cowbells and trombones! 
 

        
The City of Shawnee, KS  

 
 All USAC cyclocross rules apply 

• MTN or Road license valid for USAC  cyclocross. 
•  Mountain Bikes allowed but bar ends must be removed and handlebars plugged. 
•  Approved helmets must be worn at all times while warming up and racing. 
•  Race held Rain or shine. 
•  USAC Permit Applied For 

 
RACE DAY REGISTRATION IS AVAILABLE 
Race day registration opens at noon. Registration for each event closes 30 minutes before posted race start time. $1 per entry 
goes to the KCA  Entry includes $3 USAC insurance surcharge 
 
Presented by Slimenundgrossen and Renaissance Cycling USAC Clubs. Contact Mark@localcycling.com  
More info at www.series60cx.com 

mailto:Mark@localcycling.com
http://www.series60cx.com/

