'Cross Off The Old Year!"

StumpPark- Shawnee, KS

A New Year's Eve Cyclocross

Race #5 of "Series60CX"

Start			Entry		
Time	Event	Duration	Fee	Places	Prizes
1:00 PM	Men 40+ 50+ 60+	30 Min	\$25.00	3	Merchandise
1:00PM	Women Open (1/2/3/4)	30 Min	\$25.00	3	\$100
	Women Cat 4	30Min	20.00	3	Merchandise
1:45 PM	Men 4	30 Min	\$25.00	3	Merchandise
1:45PM	Cat 4 Masters 40+	30 Min	\$20.00	3	Merchandise
1:45PM	Junior Men & Women	30 Min	\$20.00	3 M&W	Medals
2:30 PM	Men 3	30 Min	\$25.00	3	Merchandise
3:10PM	KIDS Race/Parade	Free			
3:30 PM	Men Open (1/2/3/4)	45 Min	\$25.00	3	\$100
	Singlespeed	45Min	25.00	3	Merchandise

Get ready to ring in the New Year! Thursday December 31st, 2009 Stump Park is located at 47th and Woodland, Shawnee, KS Come out and race or cheer! Bring your cowbells and trombones!









The City of Shawnee, KS

All USAC cyclocross rules apply

- MTN or Road license valid for USAC cyclocross.
- Mountain Bikes allowed but bar ends must be removed and handlebars plugged.
- Approved helmets must be worn at all times while warming up and racing.
- Race held Rain or shine.
- USAC Permit Applied For

RACE DAY REGISTRATION IS AVAILABLE

Race day registration opens at noon. Registration for each event closes 30 minutes before posted race start time. \$1 per entry goes to the KCA Entry includes \$3 USAC insurance surcharge

Presented by Slimenundgrossen and Renaissance Cycling USAC Clubs. Contact Mark@localcycling.com More info at www.series60cx.com